
9/F., C-Bons International Center,
108 Wai Yip St., Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: 3413 2000 Fax : 3413 2211
www.tslines.com.hk

 

E-Booking, E-S/I and VGM submission: https://www.booking001.com

Receiving HK HK ETA
Vessel VSL CODE Voyage SVC Hong Kong CY RECEIVING PERIOD  Station ETA ETD Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Moji Hakata remark
TBN JMV 一 (23:00) HIT (20:00) (15:00)

HANSA FLENSBURG HSFS 072N PAS 1-Jun 9-Jun 五 (23:00) MTL 9-Jun (17:00) 9-Jun (17:00) 10-Jun 11-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun delay 3 days
OPTIMA OPTM 23014N JTK 2-Jun 7-Jun 三 (17:00) HIT 7-Jun (10:00) 7-Jun (15:00) 8-Jun 8-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun

TS KOBE ULTIMA UKBB ULTM 23008N 23009N JTK3 2-Jun 7-Jun 三 (23:00) HIT 7-Jun (17:00) 7-Jun (17:00) 9-Jun 10-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun
TS MAWEI  HALCYON MAWA HLCY 23006N 23007N JTK-2 4-Jun 9-Jun 五 (17:00) HIT 9-Jun (10:00) 9-Jun (15:00) 10-Jun 10-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun 18-Jun on schedule

TS NAGOYA NGOC 23007N JHT 4-Jun 9-Jun 五 (21:00) HIT 9-Jun (15:00) 9-Jun (15:00) 10-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun 17-Jun 16-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun on schedule
KMTC GWANGYANG KGWA 2306N JMV 7-Jun 12-Jun 一 (23:00) HIT 12-Jun (20:00) 12-Jun (15:00) 13-Jun 14-Jun 23-Jun 22-Jun 21-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun
HANSA FRESENBURG HSFR 23009N PAS 8-Jun 13-Jun 二 (17:00) MTL 13-Jun (15:00) 13-Jun (15:00) 15-Jun 16-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun delay 1 day
PACANDA TS CHIBA PCDA CHBA 23020N 23003N JTK 9-Jun 14-Jun 三 (17:00) HIT 14-Jun (10:00) 14-Jun (15:00) 15-Jun 15-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun

TS SHENZHEN TS KOBE SZNB UKBB 23011N 23008N JTK3 9-Jun 14-Jun 三 (23:00) HIT 14-Jun (17:00) 14-Jun (17:00) 15-Jun 15-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun
HALCYON TS MAWEI HLCY  MAWA 23008N 23006N JTK-2 11-Jun 16-Jun 五 (17:00) HIT 16-Jun (10:00) 16-Jun (15:00) 17-Jun 17-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun on schedule

TS PUSAN PUSC 23005N JHT 11-Jun 16-Jun 五 (21:00) HIT 16-Jun (15:00) 16-Jun (15:00) 17-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 24-Jun 23-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun on schedule
TS KAOHSIUNG KHHB 23007N JMV 14-Jun 19-Jun 一 (23:00) HIT 19-Jun (20:00) 19-Jun (15:00) 20-Jun 21-Jun 30-Jun 29-Jun 28-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun

HANSA FLENSBURG HSFS 073N PAS 15-Jun 20-Jun 二 (17:00) MTL 20-Jun (15:00) 20-Jun (15:00) 21-Jun 22-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun
ULTIMA ULTM 23011N JTK 16-Jun 21-Jun 三 (17:00) HIT 21-Jun (10:00) 21-Jun (15:00) 22-Jun 22-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun

TS INCHEON TS KOBE INCC UKBB 23001N 23009N JTK3 16-Jun 21-Jun 三 (23:00) HIT 21-Jun (17:00) 21-Jun (17:00) 22-Jun 22-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun
TS MAWEI  OKEE PIPER MAWA OKPI 23007N 23008N JTK-2 18-Jun 23-Jun 五 (17:00) HIT 23-Jun (10:00) 23-Jun (15:00) 24-Jun 24-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul 2-Jul

TS JAKARTA JKTB 23006N JHT 18-Jun 23-Jun 五 (21:00) HIT 23-Jun (15:00) 23-Jun (15:00) 24-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 1-Jul 30-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun
YM CAPACITY YCPC 031N JMV 21-Jun 26-Jun 一 (23:00) HIT 26-Jun (20:00) 26-Jun (15:00) 27-Jun 28-Jun 7-Jul 6-Jul 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul

HANSA FRESENBURG HSFR 23010N PAS 22-Jun 27-Jun 二 (17:00) MTL 27-Jun (15:00) 27-Jun (15:00) 28-Jun 29-Jun 4-Jul 5-Jul
CONTSHIP UNO CUNO 23024N JTK 23-Jun 28-Jun 三 (17:00) HIT 28-Jun (10:00) 28-Jun (15:00) 29-Jun 29-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul

TS SHENZHEN TBN SZNB 23012N JTK3 23-Jun 28-Jun 三 (23:00) HIT 28-Jun (17:00) 28-Jun (17:00) 29-Jun 29-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul
HALCYON HLCY 23009N JTK-2 25-Jun 30-Jun 五 (17:00) HIT 30-Jun (10:00) 30-Jun (15:00) 1-Jul 1-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul 9-Jul

TS XIAMEN XMNB 23009N JHT 25-Jun 30-Jun 五 (21:00) HIT 30-Jun (15:00) 30-Jun (15:00) 1-Jul 1-Jul 8-Jul 8-Jul 7-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul
TBN JMV 一 (23:00) HIT (20:00) (15:00)

HANSA FLENSBURG HSFS 074N PAS 29-Jun 4-Jul 二 (17:00) MTL 4-Jul (15:00) 4-Jul (15:00) 5-Jul 6-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul
PACANDA PCDA 23021N JTK 30-Jun 5-Jul 三 (17:00) HIT 5-Jul (10:00) 5-Jul (15:00) 6-Jul 6-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul

TBN TS SHENZHEN SZNB 23012N JTK3 30-Jun 5-Jul 三 (23:00) HIT 5-Jul (17:00) 5-Jul (17:00) 6-Jul 6-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul
TS MAWEI MAWA 23008N JTK-2 2-Jul 7-Jul 五 (17:00) HIT 7-Jul (10:00) 7-Jul (15:00) 8-Jul 8-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul

TS NAGOYA NGOC 23008N JHT 2-Jul 7-Jul 五 (21:00) HIT 7-Jul (15:00) 7-Jul (15:00) 8-Jul 8-Jul 15-Jul 15-Jul 14-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul
KMTC GWANGYANG KGWA 2307N JMV 5-Jul 10-Jul 一 (23:00) HIT 10-Jul (20:00) 10-Jul (15:00) 11-Jul 12-Jul 21-Jul 20-Jul 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul
HANSA FRESENBURG HSFR 23011N PAS 6-Jul 11-Jul 二 (17:00) MTL 11-Jul (15:00) 11-Jul (15:00) 12-Jul 13-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul

ULTIMA ULTM 23012N JTK 7-Jul 12-Jul 三 (17:00) HIT 12-Jul (10:00) 12-Jul (15:00) 13-Jul 13-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul
TS INCHEON TS KOBE INCC UKBB 23002N 23010N JTK3 7-Jul 12-Jul 三 (23:00) HIT 12-Jul (17:00) 12-Jul (17:00) 13-Jul 13-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul

HALCYON HLCY 23010N JTK-2 9-Jul 14-Jul 五 (17:00) HIT 14-Jul (10:00) 14-Jul (15:00) 15-Jul 15-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul
TS PUSAN PUSC 23006N JHT 9-Jul 14-Jul 五 (21:00) HIT 14-Jul (15:00) 14-Jul (15:00) 15-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 22-Jul 21-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul
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via Web Platform SI CUT OFF
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(Update on 08 JUN 2023) 

HKG VGM cut-off

Hong Kong To Japan Schedule 德 翔 海 運 

T. S. LINES 
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Receiving HK HK ETA
Vessel VSL CODE Voyage SVC Hong Kong CY RECEIVING PERIOD  Station ETA ETD Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Moji Hakata remarkvia Web Platform SI CUT OFF

HKG VGM cut-off HK

TS KAOHSIUNG KHHB 23008N JMV 12-Jul 17-Jul 一 (23:00) HIT 17-Jul (20:00) 17-Jul (15:00) 18-Jul 19-Jul 28-Jul 27-Jul 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul
HANSA FLENSBURG HSFS 075N PAS 13-Jul 18-Jul 二 (17:00) MTL 18-Jul (15:00) 18-Jul (15:00) 19-Jul 20-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul

CONTSHIP UNO CUNO 23025N JTK 14-Jul 19-Jul 三 (17:00) HIT 19-Jul (10:00) 19-Jul (15:00) 20-Jul 20-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul
TS SHENZHEN TBN SZNB 23013N JTK3 14-Jul 19-Jul 三 (23:00) HIT 19-Jul (17:00) 19-Jul (17:00) 20-Jul 20-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul

TS MAWEI MAWA 23009N JTK-2 16-Jul 21-Jul 五 (17:00) HIT 21-Jul (10:00) 21-Jul (15:00) 22-Jul 22-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul
TS JAKARTA JKTB 23007N JHT 16-Jul 21-Jul 五 (21:00) HIT 21-Jul (15:00) 21-Jul (15:00) 22-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 29-Jul 28-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul

HIT 香港國際貨柜碼頭 (Tel: 24078833)

Hong Kong Office

Indoor Sales Booking Fax : 3413 2211  Japan Team : hkgjapanteam@tslines.com.hk Doc Team:   Email: si@tslines.com.hk Documentation FAX:3413 2205

Ivan Ng 3413 2226 JMV / JTK2 Eve Tam 3413 2219 JTK Sally Lui 3413 2065 PAS Chris Ho 3413 2070

Jimmy Law 3413 2205 JTK / JHT Natalie Ting 3413 2239 JTK3 Zoe Tang 3413 2060 JHT Dionne 3413 2067

Raymond Yeung 3413 2207 PAS Anthony Chan 3413 2215 JTK-2 Dionne Chau 3413 2067

JTK3 Curtis Tsang 3413 2238

WPRD Agency Office  - Chinatop

Insides      Email: tslwprdexp@chinatop-logistics.com Sales- Email :  TSLWPRDEXPsales@chinatop-logistics.comEmail: szpsi@tslines.com.cn

TSL Shenzhen Office
Sales-      Email: szosales@tslines.com.cn Insides-      Email: szpjpbkg@tslines.com.cn Email: szpsi@tslines.com.cn Documentation Contact Tel

VSL Name VSL CODE CALL SIGN FLAG
PACANDA PCDA V2CO6 Antigua/Barbuda,AG
HALCYON HLCY C6WB4 Bahamas,BS
TS MAWEI MAWA V7A6031 Marshall Islands

TS YOKOHAMA YOKB VRSR7 Hong Kong,HK

HYPERION HPRN C6WS5 Bahamas,BS
TS KAOHSIUNG KHHB V7PC2 Marshall Islands

 THORSTAR THST D5IX4 Liberia,LR
YM CAPACITY YCPC D5WR2 Republic of Liberia

 YM CENTENNIAL YCTL D5WQ9 Republic of Liberia

YM CREDIBILITY YCRE D5WR4 Liberia,LR

YM CELEBRITY YCLB D5WQ6 Republic of Liberia

CITY OF SHANGHAI COSH V2EE9 Antigua/Barbuda,AG

SIRI BHUM SRBM HSB4762 Thailand,TH

TS BANGKOK BKKB V7AZ4 Marshall Islands 

TS TOKYO TYOC V7DU4 Marshall Islands 

TS OSAKA OSAB V7DC5 Marshall Islnds,MH

HANSA FRESENBURG HSFR D5DM3 LIBERIA

HANSA DUBURG HDBG 9HA4822  MT,Malta
CALANDRA CLNR V2QC6  Antigua/Barbuda,AG

TS SHANGHAI SHAC VRSR5 Hong Kong,HK
YM INITIATIVE YITV A8HX4 LIBERIA

TS KOBE UKBB V7A5716 Hong Kong,HK 
CONTSHIP UNO CUNO D5NS7 Liberia,LR
SINAR SUBANG SSBN 3ESP9 PANAMA

MILLENNIUM BRIGHT MNBT 3FCN3 PANAMA
TS PUSAN PUSC VRSR8 Hong Kong,HK 

MITRA BHUM MTBM S6BK8 Singapore,SG
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